
Government ofthe Peoples Republic of Bangladesh
Local Government E.gineerinq Depariment

Office oflhe Execuiive Engineer
Dislricl: Pabna
u/W.loe!.oov bd

Dale 1514212024[4emo No 46 02 7600 000 07 309(Part 1).21 568 Date 15tozt2oi
lnvitation for Tender (Works)

e-Tender Notice:35/2023_24 (LTM & OT[! I

eTendersinvitedinlheNatonaeGPSystemPortal(hltor//w\,\lr'.eprocureaovbd)iorlheproc!rementofunde.menlonedlrork

S]

(rk)

1 5

1

Package No e TenderiLGED/P3b/GoBM/23 24lRW 60
Rehab rtaton-Wdeninqof KuchiamaraRHD-Srad!lapurUPOficeRoadfromCh 00m
60t0m lRoad lD ]765543601 (Pabna S) D sl Pabna

948852
OTM

7 00 000 00
ll 0lr20tl

2

Pa.kaoe No.RDR DPrPab/chalmoh.r,'1"1ai.tenance-39/23-24
[]la ntenance work of Chalmohar RHD Vadunaqar Bazar - Parshadanga UP v a Shuiglam
roaC at Ch C0 1500 oom(Ro!d lD 176223009)(Sa vaqe 3 07,585 001. Upazia Chatmohar

94e925
LTM

2,30 000 00

3

Packzge No RDR OPiPab/ChaimoharL4ainlen.nce 40/23 24
[,la ntenance work oi Kaienga R&HO Baradaiagar hai road at Ch 00-570 oom(Road D-
17622403711sa va.re 1.14408.00r Upazlla - Chatmoha. Disi'Pabna

948926 70 000 00

Package No RDR OPlPab/Chatmchar/[4ainlenance-4]/23-2.1
Nla flenaice lvork olChatnoharTechn ca R&H - Kumargara{Bee Chaan UP road Nab n

house) lia Chatmohar Upaz la H/O Kalefga road al Ch 00-300 00mLRoad lD-
l76224146rrsavaae 5731800) Upazi a - Chathohar Disl Pabna

944927 70 000 00

a

Package No LGEDiPBNiVRRP/OL/23 241/r-6s
Rehab: lal on oi Halura Bazar- Jam!na Rverghal via llohoigo.jBazar Road Jrom Ch:
00m-'1727m(Rcad lD-176'1640701 Upazia Bera D st Pabna

948931 1 30,000 00

Package NoGPBR DP-2/PABN,{ATGllO,^/R 22123'24
lrprolemenl orRotip!rBrdge Hap€oa GPS & Bazai road atch 500 800n lRoad D-
176054083) !nder Upazla Atqhoria Disirct Pabo€

950448 I 00.000 00

Package No GPBR DP'2iPABN,A,ATGHO,VR 23/23 24
mp-cvemenl oi Larmipur UP 3t Sreepur Gurubashi NHO lshaq Member house road al

Ch 00-300n LR.ad lD-17605,1088) underUp:2. Atqhora Distrct-Pabna
950449 90 000 00

I
Packaqe No GPBRiDP-2/PABNA/ATGHOA/R-24/23 24
nrprolemenl cf Chaskla UZR H/OJah r-Nagcrchochika UZR HO Jama road at Ch 00-

227m & ch.184-626m(Road lD-176055018) under Upaz ra Atghor a D:triclPabna
s50450 1 10 000.00

I
Package No.GPBRIDP-2/PABNl,'CHATA/R 17,'23 24
mF,rovement of Jama !ur ka bar Eidgah ie d - Sherlan House road al Ch 00 750m (Road
D i762250141 isa vaqe 6 6r 850 001 under Uoaz a-Chatmohal Distric!-Pabna

95045'l 2,25 000 00

10

Pa(kage]Jo GPBR DP 2 PABNA"/CHAT|TR l8 2l-24
l ro.e: e' o'8. .'o r' pa 

" 
. Jiqtd a P .'DopJ'd Ba a ' . ee road:_ Cl 2'00:800 '

(Road D 176225045r underUpazila Chatmohar Dstl.rPabna
950452 1,40 000 00

l1

Package No GPBR DP 2TPABNIiCHATA/R 19123-24
!ffiprolemenl o: Jo!annalhpur GPS - Balud ar CARE road va
at Ch,00-500m (Roa,l LD-r 76225080)lSa vaqe-12 57,975 00)

Jogan.alhpur [rladrasha road
under Upaz a Chatmohar

950453 1,75 000 00

12
Package No GPBRIDP-2PABN,aJCHAT/VR-20/23 24
mprolemenl or Balpara l\4ola eb holse - Jr/ohatram house road al Ch 00 800m (Road D
17a225252) underUosz 3 Chatmohar Dlslrct'Pabna

950454
2 40 000 00

Th s is ai on .e Tender. lrhe.e on y e Tender !v: be accepled n the Natona e-GP poria and no of,lne/hard copes w be ac.epted To subm I e

T.nder iegishal o. i the Nal o.a e-GP System Pona (htlo ruuw epro.ure oov bd) is requ red

The iees ior dorn cadrng lh. e'Tender Docume.ts irom the Natoia e-GP Syslem
!ratrches !nd purch?se e'iend.r docuhents up to dated: 03/03/2024 (LTIM)
gu de ies are av3 ab e n the Natona e-GP System Portaland irom e'GP hep desk

: 071I-66I ji. I:ax: 071l- n183

porlal have to be depos led online lhrouqh any registercC aanl
& 10/03/2024 (OTM) Time: 17:00Pll. F!rther nformat.n 3rd
(helodesk@eorocu.e aov bd)

ern all: xen. n$ia@lsc( .sov bd

a,1,\ 1,, krd !rl.rDinL-u nnd ie!e$rrt i.lron
1lL I h.ll:tr!iie(r LahD LGIDDhrbrr. Agarsao, Dhxka-120,r
tr: Ald r,.rDl( l)i.lF:r! D..r L(jLD, Rijsh rDnsn{.R.rhahi
0l Sup. n.trn r! FnB i... (\lniir.rxn..l l.CLLl ll!1, Dhili Ll0i
1u Su]]eriNeidii! Er-einc!r. J-GEr-r. l'ahia R.er.D Prbnl

0r 't i! lto !!1 r-rr..u. LCLD. c|D uhxl . Shr lBaielx N.g . Dhr[r

1ri lhe l-fir ]r Er!trr.rr.LCFD. {it),la Dinri.L labna

hrlnh 18,01l0lr Iordrr (l]\ i,,l

3

LCED.


